
2025-2026 Southern Methodist University Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 19, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-1   Conf: 0-0   Home: 2-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Comiskey, Addison 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 2-1 – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Kook, Eliana 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-2 L 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Llewellyn, Sophie 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 2-1 – – – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
McGinley, Caroline 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – 2-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Mireles, Ellie 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-2 – – – – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Stasny, Natalie 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 3-0 – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Total 11-6 11-6 0-0 0-0 2-1 1-2 2-0 3-0 2-1 1-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .647 .647 .000 .000 .667 .333 1.000 1.000 .667 .333 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
McGinley, Caroline/Mireles, Ellie 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 – – W 3 3-0 1-0 0-0
Comiskey, Addison/Kook, Eliana 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Stasny, Natalie/Llewellyn, Sophie 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Total 6-1 6-1 0-0 0-0 3-0 1-1 2-0 – – 1-0 0-0
Percentage .857 .857 .000 .000 1.000 .500 1.000 – – 1.000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Llewellyn, Sophie 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
McGinley, Caroline 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 – – W 3 3-0 1-0 0-0
Comiskey, Addison 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Mireles, Ellie 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 – – W 3 3-0 1-0 0-0
Stasny, Natalie 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Kook, Eliana 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 6-1 6-1 0-0 0-0 3-0 1-1 2-0 – – 1-0 0-0
Percentage .857 .857 .000 .000 1.000 .500 1.000 – – 1.000 .000



2025-2026 Southern Methodist University Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 19, 2026)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/16/26 AIR FORCE W 6-1 1-0 0-0 W W W W W L W W u
1/16/26 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 6-1 2-0 0-0 W L W W W W W u W
1/19/26 at Wichita State L 2-4 2-1 0-0 L L u W L L W L W


